
Castellarano Rd 6 Femminile - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 121 GALVAGNO E. - Yamaha 20:33.777
Tempo Gara

1 1:58.462 15:04:17.292

2 2:00.043 15:06:17.335

3 2:00.558 15:08:17.893

4 2:02.833 15:10:20.726

5 2:02.269 15:12:22.995

6 2:03.925 15:14:26.920

7 2:05.388 15:16:32.308

8 2:07.979 15:18:40.287

9 2:04.040 15:20:44.327

10 2:04.631 15:22:48.958

 Po. 2 - # 116 NOCERA F. - Yamaha + 09.111
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.778 15:04:20.621

2 2:00.806 15:06:21.427

3 2:02.214 15:08:23.641

4 2:03.468 15:10:27.109

5 2:04.147 15:12:31.256

6 2:05.269 15:14:36.525

7 2:05.512 15:16:42.037

8 2:04.951 15:18:46.988

9 2:04.281 15:20:51.269

10 2:06.800 15:22:58.069

 Po. 3 - # 131 MONTINI G. - Yamaha + 33.578
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.043 15:04:22.896

2 2:03.900 15:06:26.796

3 2:04.929 15:08:31.725

4 2:04.191 15:10:35.916

5 2:06.586 15:12:42.502

6 2:08.301 15:14:50.803

7 2:08.172 15:16:58.975

8 2:06.887 15:19:05.862

9 2:06.102 15:21:11.964

10 2:10.572 15:23:22.536

 Po. 4 - # 42 STILO M. - Honda + 1:04.044
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.898 15:04:28.860

2 2:09.531 15:06:38.391

3 2:08.582 15:08:46.973

4 2:09.474 15:10:56.447

5 2:09.349 15:13:05.796

6 2:08.953 15:15:14.749

7 2:09.693 15:17:24.442

8 2:09.906 15:19:34.348

9 2:09.332 15:21:43.680

10 2:09.322 15:23:53.002

 Po. 5 - # 114 FRANCHI G. - Yamaha + 1:04.426
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.923 15:04:29.226

2 2:09.819 15:06:39.045

3 2:09.339 15:08:48.384

4 2:09.535 15:10:57.919

5 2:09.026 15:13:06.945

6 2:09.306 15:15:16.251

7 2:10.045 15:17:26.296

8 2:08.547 15:19:34.843

9 2:09.240 15:21:44.083

10 2:09.301 15:23:53.384

 Po. 6 - # 73 TOGNACCINI C. - KTM + 1:17.301
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.964 15:04:32.145

2 2:08.613 15:06:40.758

3 2:10.607 15:08:51.365

4 2:10.017 15:11:01.382

5 2:10.117 15:13:11.499

6 2:11.272 15:15:22.771

7 2:10.851 15:17:33.622

8 2:11.770 15:19:45.392

9 2:09.762 15:21:55.154

10 2:11.105 15:24:06.259

 Po. 7 - # 317 AGOSTI D. - Honda + 1:17.592
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.675 15:04:28.645

2 2:08.458 15:06:37.103

3 2:10.245 15:08:47.348

4 2:09.582 15:10:56.930

5 2:09.292 15:13:06.222

6 2:08.804 15:15:15.026

7 2:10.148 15:17:25.174

8 2:18.640 15:19:43.814

9 2:10.836 15:21:54.650

10 2:11.900 15:24:06.550

 Po. 8 - # 120 CIMARRA B. - KTM + 1:28.584
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.315 15:04:31.542

2 2:10.536 15:06:42.078

3 2:11.198 15:08:53.276

4 2:09.879 15:11:03.155

5 2:12.097 15:13:15.252

6 2:11.685 15:15:26.937

7 2:11.320 15:17:38.257

8 2:12.117 15:19:50.374

9 2:12.327 15:22:02.701

10 2:14.841 15:24:17.542

 Po. 9 - # 987 LAGO E. - Honda + 1:31.172
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.161 15:04:32.610

2 2:11.269 15:06:43.879

3 2:11.883 15:08:55.762

4 2:09.989 15:11:05.751

5 2:10.128 15:13:15.879

6 2:11.418 15:15:27.297

7 2:11.352 15:17:38.649

8 2:12.055 15:19:50.704

9 2:15.577 15:22:06.281

10 2:13.849 15:24:20.130

 Po. 10 - # 17 RINALDI C. - Yamaha + 1:49.569
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.333 15:04:40.526

2 2:13.018 15:06:53.544

3 2:10.579 15:09:04.123

4 2:12.950 15:11:17.073

5 2:11.781 15:13:28.854

6 2:12.508 15:15:41.362

7 2:14.130 15:17:55.492

8 2:13.186 15:20:08.678

9 2:15.092 15:22:23.770

10 2:14.757 15:24:38.527

Fastest lap: 1:58.462 
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Castellarano Rd 6 Femminile - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 915 MONTANARO S. - Husqvarna + 1:54.270
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.570 15:04:35.648

2 2:13.939 15:06:49.587

3 2:13.848 15:09:03.435

4 2:14.693 15:11:18.128

5 2:13.569 15:13:31.697

6 2:13.542 15:15:45.239

7 2:13.800 15:17:59.039

8 2:13.699 15:20:12.738

9 2:14.338 15:22:27.076

10 2:16.152 15:24:43.228

 Po. 12 - # 415 ZANDERIGO S. - Husqvarna + 2:02.007
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.815 15:04:37.289

2 2:15.715 15:06:53.004

3 2:14.850 15:09:07.854

4 2:14.484 15:11:22.338

5 2:13.930 15:13:36.268

6 2:15.833 15:15:52.101

7 2:13.998 15:18:06.099

8 2:15.121 15:20:21.220

9 2:14.344 15:22:35.564

10 2:15.401 15:24:50.965

 Po. 13 - # 136 PAVONI C. - KTM + 2:14.545
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.878 15:04:43.602

2 2:15.407 15:06:59.009

3 2:17.310 15:09:16.319

4 2:14.046 15:11:30.365

5 2:16.579 15:13:46.944

6 2:15.829 15:16:02.773

7 2:13.707 15:18:16.480

8 2:15.592 15:20:32.072

9 2:16.179 15:22:48.251

10 2:15.252 15:25:03.503

 Po. 14 - # 180 SCHWARZ C. - Husqvarna + 2:16.120
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.745 15:04:39.501

2 2:14.718 15:06:54.219

3 2:14.753 15:09:08.972

4 2:14.468 15:11:23.440

5 2:16.453 15:13:39.893

6 2:15.688 15:15:55.581

7 2:17.148 15:18:12.729

8 2:17.162 15:20:29.891

9 2:17.489 15:22:47.380

10 2:17.698 15:25:05.078

 Po. 15 - # 128 CALGARO G. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.934 15:04:39.041

2 2:16.977 15:06:56.018

3 2:16.809 15:09:12.827

4 2:16.352 15:11:29.179

5 2:15.755 15:13:44.934

6 2:17.055 15:16:01.989

7 2:17.634 15:18:19.623

8 2:17.610 15:20:37.233

9 2:18.149 15:22:55.382

 Po. 16 - # 47 ODDO G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.857 15:04:43.314

2 2:16.604 15:06:59.918

3 2:18.240 15:09:18.158

4 2:15.939 15:11:34.097

5 2:18.519 15:13:52.616

6 2:16.356 15:16:08.972

7 2:15.820 15:18:24.792

8 2:16.322 15:20:41.114

9 2:18.912 15:23:00.026

 Po. 17 - # 12 STORTI M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.563 15:04:41.690

2 2:16.033 15:06:57.723

3 2:18.026 15:09:15.749

4 2:17.504 15:11:33.253

5 2:18.540 15:13:51.793

6 2:19.128 15:16:10.921

7 2:19.196 15:18:30.117

8 2:18.850 15:20:48.967

9 2:17.893 15:23:06.860

 Po. 18 - # 313 DE GIOVANNI M. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.652 15:04:44.484

2 2:17.014 15:07:01.498

3 2:17.548 15:09:19.046

4 2:18.354 15:11:37.400

5 2:18.190 15:13:55.590

6 2:18.135 15:16:13.725

7 2:17.403 15:18:31.128

8 2:18.528 15:20:49.656

9 2:18.323 15:23:07.979

 Po. 19 - # 31 SANTAGA` S. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.126 15:04:42.388

2 2:16.167 15:06:58.555

3 2:18.895 15:09:17.450

4 2:19.524 15:11:36.974

5 2:17.809 15:13:54.783

6 2:17.904 15:16:12.687

7 2:22.901 15:18:35.588

8 2:41.191 15:21:16.779

9 2:23.129 15:23:39.908

 Po. 20 - # 991 SARTINI G. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.305 15:04:47.888

2 2:20.807 15:07:08.695

3 2:22.094 15:09:30.789

4 2:21.385 15:11:52.174

5 2:22.464 15:14:14.638

6 2:21.323 15:16:35.961

7 2:21.684 15:18:57.645

8 2:22.074 15:21:19.719

9 2:22.512 15:23:42.231

Fastest lap: 1:58.462 
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Castellarano Rd 6 Femminile - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 21 - # 997 GRAZIA A. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.234 15:04:46.814

2 2:20.585 15:07:07.399

3 2:21.172 15:09:28.571

4 2:23.045 15:11:51.616

5 2:21.966 15:14:13.582

6 2:23.364 15:16:36.946

7 2:23.282 15:19:00.228

8 2:23.306 15:21:23.534

9 2:23.083 15:23:46.617

Fastest lap: 1:58.462 
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